
Williamsburg High School 

2019 Varsity Football Schedule 

 

 

Date    School   Location  Time 

Scrimmage 

08/17/19 Saturday Ferndale   Home   10:00am 

 

Regular Season 

08/23/19 Friday  Glendale   Home   7:00 

08/30/19 Friday  Claysburg   Home   7:00 

09/06/19 Friday  Southern Huntingdon  Away   7:00 

09/13/19 Friday  Juniata Valley   Away   7:00 

09/20/19 Friday  Tussey Mountain  Home   7:00 

09/27/19 Friday  Moshannon Valley  Away   7:00 

10/04/19 Friday  Northern Bedford  Home   7:00 

10/11/19 Friday  West Branch   Away   7:00 

10/18/19 Friday  Everett    Home   7:00 

10/25/19 Friday  Mt Union   Away   7:00 


